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Academic Calendar

2020 Fall

• Mon, August 17, 2020 Faculty Institute
• Tue, August 18, 2020 Faculty Institute
• Tue, August 18, 2020 New Faculty Orientation
• Wed, August 19, 2020 Faculty Institute
• Wed, August 19, 2020 Opening Session
• Thu, August 20, 2020 Faculty Institute
• Thu, August 20, 2020 Final Registration for New and Returning Day Program

Students
• Fri, August 21, 2020 Faculty Institute
• Fri, August 21, 2020 Final Registration for New and Returning Day Program

Students
• Mon, August 24, 2020 Fall Semester Classes Begin
• Mon, August 24, 2020 Convocation
• Wed, August 26, 2020 Last Day to Add an Online/Hybrid Class
• Fri, August 28, 2020 End Add/Drop Classes at 5pm
• Tue, September 01, 2020 Syllabi Due to VPAA's Office
• Thu, September 03, 2020 Faculty Meeting
• Fri, September 04, 2020 Day of Record
• Mon, September 07, 2020 Labor Day - Classes In Session
• Wed, September 09, 2020 Tenured Faculty Identify Course for Evaluation
• Mon, September 21, 2020 Interim 2021 Registration
• Tue, September 22, 2020 Interim 2021 Registration
• Wed, September 23, 2020 Interim 2021 Registration
• Thu, September 24, 2020 Interim 2021 Registration
• Fri, September 25, 2020 Spring & Summer 2021 Class Schedules Due
• Fri, September 25, 2020 Interim 2021 Registration
• Tue, October 06, 2020 Mid Terms
• Wed, October 07, 2020 Mid Terms
• Fri, October 09, 2020 Faculty Meeting
• Tue, October 13, 2020 Mid Term Grades Due by 5pm
• Wed, October 14, 2020 Teaching in a Diverse Culture
• Fri, October 16, 2020 2022 Study Away Course Proposals Due
• Mon, October 19, 2020 Faculty Advising for Spring & Summer Terms
• Tue, October 20, 2020 Evening College Advising & Preregistration
• Tue, October 20, 2020 Faculty Advising for Spring & Summer Terms
• Wed, October 21, 2020 Evening College Advising & Preregistration
• Wed, October 21, 2020 Faculty Advising for Spring & Summer Terms
• Thu, October 22, 2020 Faculty Advising for Spring & Summer Terms
• Fri, October 23, 2020 Faculty Advising for Spring & Summer Terms
• Mon, October 26, 2020 Spring Book Adoption Due from Faculty
• Mon, October 26, 2020 Spring 2021 Registration
• Tue, October 27, 2020 Spring 2021 Registration
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• Wed, October 28, 2020 Spring 2021 Registration
• Thu, October 29, 2020 Spring 2021 Registration
• Fri, October 30, 2020 Spring 2021 Registration
• Tue, November 03, 2020 Election Day - All Classes Online
• Fri, November 06, 2020 Faculty Meeting
• Mon, November 09, 2020 Introduction to Clinical Mental Health Counseling
• Wed, November 11, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw from Class with a "W"
• Wed, November 18, 2020 Last Day of Fall Classes
• Thu, November 19, 2020 Reading Day
• Fri, November 20, 2020 Final Exams for 8:00am TR Classes
• Fri, November 20, 2020 Final Exams for 11:20am MW Classes
• Fri, November 20, 2020 Final Exams for 2:40pm TR Classes
• Sat, November 21, 2020 Final Exams for 9:40am TR Classes
• Sat, November 21, 2020 Final Exams for 11:20am TR Classes
• Sat, November 21, 2020 Final Exams for 2:40pm MW Classes
• Mon, November 23, 2020 Final Exams for 9:40am MW Classes
• Mon, November 23, 2020 Final Exams for 1:00pm MW Classes
• Mon, November 23, 2020 Final Exams for 4:20pm TR Classes
• Tue, November 24, 2020 Final Exams for 8:00am MW Classes
• Tue, November 24, 2020 Final Exams for 1:00pm TR Classes
• Tue, November 24, 2020 Final Exams for 4:20pm MW Classes
• Thu, November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving Holiday # College Closed
• Fri, November 27, 2020 Thanksgiving Holiday # College Closed
• Thu, December 03, 2020 Grades Due by 5pm
• Mon, December 21, 2020 Holiday Break - College Closed
• Tue, December 22, 2020 Holiday Break - College Closed
• Wed, December 23, 2020 Holiday Break - College Closed
• Thu, December 24, 2020 Holiday Break - College Closed
• Fri, December 25, 2020 Holiday Break - College Closed
• Mon, December 28, 2020 Holiday Break - College Closed
• Tue, December 29, 2020 Holiday Break - College Closed
• Wed, December 30, 2020 Holiday Break - College Closed
• Thu, December 31, 2020 Holiday Break - College Closed

2021 Interim

• Fri, January 01, 2021 New Year's Holiday - College Closed
• Mon, January 04, 2021 College Housing Opens
• Tue, January 05, 2021 First Day of Interim Classes
• Wed, January 06, 2021 End Add/Drop Classes at 5pm
• Wed, January 06, 2021 Syllabi Due to VPAA's office
• Tue, January 12, 2021 Day of Record
• Thu, January 14, 2021 Mid Term
• Mon, January 18, 2021 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - College Closed
• Tue, January 19, 2021 Last Day to Withdraw from a Class with a "W"
• Tue, January 26, 2021 Last day of Interim Classes
• Thu, January 28, 2021 Interim Grades Due by Noon
• Fri, January 29, 2021 New & Transfer Student Orientation
• Sat, January 30, 2021 Spring Housing Opens
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2021 Spring

• Wed, February 03, 2021 Final Registration for Returning Day Program
Students

• Thu, February 04, 2021 Spring Semester Classes begin
• Mon, February 08, 2021 Last Day to Add Online/Hybrid Class
• Wed, February 10, 2021 End Add/Drop Classes at 5pm
• Wed, February 10, 2021 Syllabi Due to VPAA's Office
• Thu, February 11, 2021 Tenured Faculty Identify Class for Evaluations by

5pm
• Wed, February 17, 2021 Day of Record
• Fri, February 26, 2021 Summer 2021, Fall 2021 & Spring 2022 Schedules Due

to Registrar's Office
• Mon, March 08, 2021 Senior Assessment
• Tue, March 09, 2021 Senior Assessment
• Wed, March 10, 2021 Senior Assessment
• Thu, March 11, 2021 Senior Assessment
• Fri, March 12, 2021 Senior Assessment
• Fri, March 19, 2021 Mid Term
• Wed, March 24, 2021 Mid Term Grades Due by 5pm
• Mon, March 29, 2021 Faculty Advising
• Tue, March 30, 2021 Faculty Advising
• Wed, March 31, 2021 Faculty Advising
• Thu, April 01, 2021 Faculty Advising
• Fri, April 02, 2021 Good Friday - Classes In Session
• Fri, April 02, 2021 Faculty Advising
• Mon, April 05, 2021 Easter Monday - Classes In Session
• Mon, April 05, 2021 Summer/Fall 2021 Registration
• Tue, April 06, 2021 Summer/Fall 2021 Registration
• Wed, April 07, 2021 Summer/Fall 2021 Registration
• Thu, April 08, 2021 Summer/Fall 2021 Registration
• Fri, April 09, 2021 Summer/Fall 2021 Registration
• Fri, April 16, 2021 Last Day to Withdraw from a Class with a "W"
• Fri, April 30, 2021 Last Day of Classes
• Mon, May 03, 2021 Final Exams for 1:00pm MR Classes
• Mon, May 03, 2021 Final Exams for 2:40pm MR Classes
• Mon, May 03, 2021 Final Exams for 9:40am TF Classes
• Mon, May 03, 2021 Final Exams for MR Evening Classes
• Tue, May 04, 2021 Final Exams for 8:00am TF Classes
• Tue, May 04, 2021 Final Exams for 2:40pm TF Classes
• Tue, May 04, 2021 Final Exams for 11:20am TF Classes
• Tue, May 04, 2021 Final Exams for TF Evening Classes
• Wed, May 05, 2021 Final Exams for 9:40am MR Classes
• Wed, May 05, 2021 Final Exams for 4:20pm MR Classes
• Wed, May 05, 2021 Final Exams for 1:00pm TF Classes
• Wed, May 05, 2021 Final Exams for W Graduate Program Classes
• Thu, May 06, 2021 Final Exams for 11:20am MR Classes
• Thu, May 06, 2021 College Housing Closes for Non-Graduating Students
• Thu, May 06, 2021 Final Exams for 4:20pm TF Classes
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• Thu, May 06, 2021 Final Exams for 8:00am MR Classes
• Thu, May 13, 2021 Grades for Graduating Students Due by Noon
• Thu, May 13, 2021 Nurses' Pinning Ceremony
• Fri, May 14, 2021 Grades for Non-Graduating Students Due by 5pm
• Fri, May 14, 2021 Graduation Rehearsal
• Fri, May 14, 2021 Baccalaureate
• Fri, June 18, 2021 Mid-term for Summer III


